4/2025 April Accounts Adullam House Ministries

Checking Account

Beg. Balance
Total Deposit
Total Expense
End Balance

Missions Account

Beg. Balance
Total Deposit
Withdrawn
End Balance

Resident Savings Account

Beg. Balance
Total Deposit
Withdrawn
Variance

End Balance

14,412.72
23,105.12
18,328.49
19,189.35

16,231.51
825
100
16,956.51

25,912.53
200

380

3.19
25,735.72



